
Training 04 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: d8413abf
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Orchard blooms candy apples
            Museum is closed
            Clouds organize a concert
            Biggest cake in the world
            Ostrich wins marathon against humans
            Lunch box rots away
            House explodes
            Hedgehogs form rock band
            Orangutan gets superpowers
            Aliens invade but only seek friendship
            Talking trees teach children about nature
            Boris Becker disappears
            Coffee shops float away
            Cannon improved
            Rainbows become official mood enhancers
            Cat eats shark
            Cockerel adopts orphan chicken
            Weather forecast predicts raining spaghetti
            New book by Dieter Bohlen
            Meditation is compulsory in school
            Invisible ink sales skyrocket
            Mice unite against cats
            Melons stream reality  show
            Human cloning legalized
            Asteroid sings pop songs
            Honey is sold out
            Foundation of Porto Grune
            First playing cards with 4 colors
            Honeybees organize a buzzing talent show
            Terms of service argue back
            Introduction of "Altstadtthaler instead of Euro"
            Dinosaurs return for selfies
            Hurricane in Sweden
            Shot put championship
            Giraffes invent a new sport
            Empty bottle sleeps better
            Queen of Sheba is born
            Entombed warriors escape
            Jesus rises again
            Judge stands down

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1



Training 04 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: d8413abf
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Poisoned death caps successfully sold
            Grammar police on strike
            Dinosaurs discovered living in underground caves
            Veterinarian cures teddy bear
            Thought bubble comes to life
            China is communist again
            Decline of the Chinese nobility
            Pilot gets lost
            Authorities take over Iceland
            Aliens leave Earth
            Printer runs out of ink
            Fish throw underwater parties
            Cow meows
            Codebreaker caught
            Cats start reading newspapers
            Tropical heat in Sweden
            Haunted socks discover freedom
            Fish swim in synchronized swimming competitions
            Pope becomes president
            Dragons explore virtual reality
            Mindfulness creates confusion
            Transparent door developed
            Monkeys build a spaceship
            Glass industry faces wreckage
            Dinosaurs host annual barbecue competition
            Zombie apocalypse interrupted brunch
            Balloons take flight with children
            Shoe with cola straw introduced
            Theory of the solar system
            Extermination of terrorists
            Flamingo parade disrupts city traffic
            Snowmen start summer camp
            Fairies build skyscraper
            The sun is changing color
            Socks wander off together
            Fairy defeats giant at poker
            The moon is cubical
            Snowball fight in Greenland
            Rowing World Championship
            The sun hosts a picnic

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2



Training 04 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: d8413abf
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Gnomes organize a marathon
            Google creates a soulmate
            UN moves to March
            Hats decide to fly home
            Greatest person died
            Sandcastles host poetry readings
            Rock artist rocks hard on stage
            Light bulb found in the ocean
            Robots learn to salsa
            Coffee beans dance when brewed hot
            Fighter pilot lands with the enemy
            Dragons steal ice cream truck
            Tax is discovered
            War in the Sahara
            All beaches are nudist
            Electronic digital computer
            Gold find in the city center
            Music played by vegetables
            DaVinci paints new painting
            Fairy dust causes allergies
            King frogs wear crowns
            Banana peels create art
            Penalty kick goes wide
            Horse breeders saddle up
            Summer time abolished
            Superhero takes a step back
            Ghost wins hide-and-seek
            Napoleon plants a tree
            Felix on television
            Donald Duck becomes a living character
            Summer has fallen
            Elvis's ghost sings karaoke nightly
            Knights duel with marshmallows
            Ghost successfully runs for local council
            The Italian flag changes colors
            Mermaid discovers social media
            Barking robot takes mayoral position
            Cabin on a cloud
            Dinosaurs adopt modern technology for farming
            Sunflowers urge local farmers

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3



Training 04 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: d8413abf
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Washington gives up
            Butterflies steal sunglasses
            Coffee tastes like nostalgia
            Dinosaurs seen at beach party
            Ski descent is banned
            Animated film mandatory in school
            Zombies attend a comedy club
            Bank swindled by con man
            Spruce tree played by Bruce Lee
            Canoe sinks in the pond
            The army resigns
            Robot barista spills coffee on itself
            All kings meet
            Alien stands up for Earth rights
            Plumbers fly via jetpacks
            Muskant falls from the stage
            Hamsters run for mayor
            Pizza exceeds gravitational pull
            Moonlit karaoke attracts crowds
            Icebergs host climate summits
            Tea stops being cultivated
            Octopuses throw tea parties
            New building largest in the world
            Horse wins a ribbon
            Giant shrimp steps back
            Humans communicate with plants
            Psychologist goes crazy
            Destruction of the Eiffel Tower
            Libraries now host silent concerts weekly
            Greece in bankruptcy
            Secret language deciphered
            90% of the pyramids are underground
            Computer debates with philosopher
            Wizard opens pizzeria
            Alpacas take over fashion industry
            Ape flies space rocket
            Frog becomes national mascot
            Chickens learn to code
            Fashion show by robots
            Wizards form book club

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

4



Training 04 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: d8413abf
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Battery half charged
            Politicians cheat in elections
            Newborn becomes president
            Cactus hosts luxury dinners
            Balloon animals revolt against clowns
            Gingerbread house
            Congestion tax becomes general law
            Prohibition prohibited
            Sock takes a shower
            Jellybeans overthrow candy
            All women snuff
            Alien invents time machine
            The moon clones itself
            Aliens visit Starbucks for tea
            Magic paint turns houses into candy

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

5


