

Training 04 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: d8413abf
Recall time: 15 min

1	Orchard blooms candy apples
2	Museum is closed
3	Clouds organize a concert
4	Biggest cake in the world
5	Ostrich wins marathon against humans
6	Lunch box rots away
7	House explodes
8	Hedgehogs form rock band
9	Orangutan gets superpowers
10	Aliens invade but only seek friendship
11	Talking trees teach children about nature
12	Boris Becker disappears
13	Coffee shops float away
14	Cannon improved
15	Rainbows become official mood enhancers
16	Cat eats shark
17	Cockerel adopts orphan chicken
18	Weather forecast predicts raining spaghetti
19	New book by Dieter Bohlen
20	Meditation is compulsory in school
21	Invisible ink sales skyrocket
22	Mice unite against cats
23	Melons stream 'reality' show
24	Human cloning legalized
25	Asteroid sings pop songs
26	Honey is sold out
27	Foundation of Porto Grune
28	First playing cards with 4 colors
29	Honeybees organize a buzzing talent show
30	Terms of service argue back
31	Introduction of "Altstadtthaler instead of Euro"
32	Dinosaurs return for selfies
33	Hurricane in Sweden
34	Shot put championship
35	Giraffes invent a new sport
36	Empty bottle sleeps better
37	Queen of Sheba is born
38	Entombed warriors escape
39	Jesus rises again
40	Judge stands down

Training 04 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: d8413abf
Recall time: 15 min

41	Poisoned death caps successfully sold
42	Grammar police on strike
43	Dinosaurs discovered living in underground caves
44	Veterinarian cures teddy bear
45	Thought bubble comes to life
46	China is communist again
47	Decline of the Chinese nobility
48	Pilot gets lost
49	Authorities take over Iceland
50	Aliens leave Earth
51	Printer runs out of ink
52	Fish throw underwater parties
53	Cow meows
54	Codebreaker caught
55	Cats start reading newspapers
56	Tropical heat in Sweden
57	Haunted socks discover freedom
58	Fish swim in synchronized swimming competitions
59	Pope becomes president
60	Dragons explore virtual reality
61	Mindfulness creates confusion
62	Transparent door developed
63	Monkeys build a spaceship
64	Glass industry faces wreckage
65	Dinosaurs host annual barbecue competition
66	Zombie apocalypse interrupted brunch
67	Balloons take flight with children
68	Shoe with cola straw introduced
69	Theory of the solar system
70	Extermination of terrorists
71	Flamingo parade disrupts city traffic
72	Snowmen start summer camp
73	Fairies build skyscraper
74	The sun is changing color
75	Socks wander off together
76	Fairy defeats giant at poker
77	The moon is cubical
78	Snowball fight in Greenland
79	Rowing World Championship
80	The sun hosts a picnic

Training 04 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: d8413abf
Recall time: 15 min

81	Gnomes organize a marathon
82	Google creates a soulmate
83	UN moves to March
84	Hats decide to fly home
85	Greatest person died
86	Sandcastles host poetry readings
87	Rock artist rocks hard on stage
88	Light bulb found in the ocean
89	Robots learn to salsa
90	Coffee beans dance when brewed hot
91	Fighter pilot lands with the enemy
92	Dragons steal ice cream truck
93	Tax is discovered
94	War in the Sahara
95	All beaches are nudist
96	Electronic digital computer
97	Gold find in the city center
98	Music played by vegetables
99	DaVinci paints new painting
100	Fairy dust causes allergies
101	King frogs wear crowns
102	Banana peels create art
103	Penalty kick goes wide
104	Horse breeders saddle up
105	Summer time abolished
106	Superhero takes a step back
107	Ghost wins hide-and-seek
108	Napoleon plants a tree
109	Felix on television
110	Donald Duck becomes a living character
111	Summer has fallen
112	Elvis's ghost sings karaoke nightly
113	Knights duel with marshmallows
114	Ghost successfully runs for local council
115	The Italian flag changes colors
116	Mermaid discovers social media
117	Barking robot takes mayoral position
118	Cabin on a cloud
119	Dinosaurs adopt modern technology for farming
120	Sunflowers urge local farmers

Training 04 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: d8413abf
Recall time: 15 min

121	Washington gives up
122	Butterflies steal sunglasses
123	Coffee tastes like nostalgia
124	Dinosaurs seen at beach party
125	Ski descent is banned
126	Animated film mandatory in school
127	Zombies attend a comedy club
128	Bank swindled by con man
129	Spruce tree played by Bruce Lee
130	Canoe sinks in the pond
131	The army resigns
132	Robot barista spills coffee on itself
133	All kings meet
134	Alien stands up for Earth rights
135	Plumbers fly via jetpacks
136	Muskant falls from the stage
137	Hamsters run for mayor
138	Pizza exceeds gravitational pull
139	Moonlit karaoke attracts crowds
140	Icebergs host climate summits
141	Tea stops being cultivated
142	Octopuses throw tea parties
143	New building largest in the world
144	Horse wins a ribbon
145	Giant shrimp steps back
146	Humans communicate with plants
147	Psychologist goes crazy
148	Destruction of the Eiffel Tower
149	Libraries now host silent concerts weekly
150	Greece in bankruptcy
151	Secret language deciphered
152	90% of the pyramids are underground
153	Computer debates with philosopher
154	Wizard opens pizzeria
155	Alpacas take over fashion industry
156	Ape flies space rocket
157	Frog becomes national mascot
158	Chickens learn to code
159	Fashion show by robots
160	Wizards form book club

Training 04 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: d8413abf
Recall time: 15 min

161	Battery half charged
162	Politicians cheat in elections
163	Newborn becomes president
164	Cactus hosts luxury dinners
165	Balloon animals revolt against clowns
166	Gingerbread house
167	Congestion tax becomes general law
168	Prohibition prohibited
169	Sock takes a shower
170	Jellybeans overthrow candy
171	All women snuff
172	Alien invents time machine
173	The moon clones itself
174	Aliens visit Starbucks for tea
175	Magic paint turns houses into candy